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AN 1 BUQUICCHIO ANNA MARIA 16/06/1958 149 ’ 0
AN 2 NATALE BEATRICE 22/11/1979 1485 Q R 2
AN 3 PISTACCHIO LOREDANA 02/02/1970 130,5 Q R 2
AN 4  FESTA MARIATERESA 22/06/1985 1295 Q R 1
AN 5 SOLAZZO STEFANIA 17/03/1991 126,5 Q 0
AN 6  SANTOIEMMA ANNAROSA 24/02/1988 124 Q T 0
AN 7  PATERNOSTER MARIATERESA 15/05/1989 123 0
AN 8 DINATALE ANGELICA 10/07/1967 122,5 Q 0
AN 9  LILLO MARIA ANTONELLA 23/02/1975 1205 0
AN 10 BUTTIGLIONE CATERINA 15/05/1974 119 R 2
AN 11  GATTI CANDIDA 28/11/1989 118,5 Q Joo
AN 12 CAPONIO ANGELA 22/05/1985 114 Q Joo
AN 13 CAMPANELLA MARICA 26/02/1991 1125 Q JOooO
AN 14 CARDILLO SONIA 25/04/1973 110 Q R Jo 2
AN 15 MESAGNA GRAZIA 07/03/1957 98 Q 0
AN 16 FRACASSO ALBA 27/05/1988 98 Q JOoO
AN 17 GIORGIO ANNA 29/07/1983 98 R J O 1
AN 18 DI MODUGNO ARIANNA 02/10/1992 98 0
AN 19 RIVIELLO CARMELA 28/05/1970 96 R 2
AN 20 LATERZA ANNUNZIATA 09/11/1972 95 G Q R J 0O 1
. AN 21. DURANTE GIOVANNA . . 06/11/1973 95 Q R . 2
AN 22 ORFINO ROSANGELA 21/02/1986 95 JOoo
AN 23 SCHIRALDI ANNARITA 03/01/1974 93 Q R 2
AN 24 VOLZA MARIA ROSARIA 07/10/1980 91 R 2
AN 25 LICCIULLI BARBARA 05/07/1977 90,5 Q JOoO
AN 26 NACUCCHI MARIANGELA 13/04/1978 89 R 1
AN 27 SANTANTONIO LUISA 04/02/1968 88 L 0
AN 28 MASTROGIACOMO MARIARCANGELA  02/08/1977 87,5 Q R JO 2 -
AN 29 SIMONE "FRANCESCA 22/11/1991 86 ’ 0
AN 30 FRAGASSO " GIULIANA- 17/02/1991 84 Q JOO
AN 31 TRICARICO MICHELE 1 16/01/1980 83 R 1
AN 32 VENTURA MARIAROSARIA 03/07/1984 82 0
AN 33 PIZZARELLI ANGELARITA 07/01/1981 81,5 Q JOoo
AN 34 FIORE LUCIA 11/05/1977 81 Q R 1
AN 35 MONTANARELLI VALENTINA 13/06/1982 63 R 2
AN 36 DE PALMA LUCIA TERESA 26/02/1963 60 Q S 0
AN 37 PAPARO ELISA 12/09/1978 57 R 2
AN 38 |OVINO DANIELA 08/01/1982 54 0
AN 39 DELRE ANTONIA 09/11/1979 515 R 2
AN 40 DEIURE ANNA RITA 17/06/1969 51,5 0
AN 41 SCARPETTA PORZIA 15/07/1955 51 Q R 1
AN 42 - DETOMASO FRANCESCA SARA ~ 16/10/1983. 50,5 - 0
AN 43-° MAGGIPINTO " -GIOVANNA - - 17/07/11967 50 R . T2
AN 44  BRUNO ANGELA 21/06/1965 48 . Q R 2
AN 45 D'ELIA. FILOMENA -07/09/1981 475 Q R~ 1
AN'46 "GIOVE ‘MICHELA 22/09/1981 455 - R~ IR
AN 47 BARBERIO. ANGELA 19/09/1972 45 R 2
AN 48 D'AMBROSIO EUGENIA - - 25/08/1979 45 R 1 .
AN 49 CARONE “NATALIZIA- 18/04/1976 435 ‘ 0 -
AN 50 MARILINA 11/06/1982 R 2




AN 51
AN 52
AN 53
AN 54
AN 55
AN 56
AN 57
AN 58
AN 59
AN 60
AN 61
AN 62
AN 63
AN 64
AN 65
AN 66
AN 87
AN 68
AN 69
AN 70
AN 71
AN 72
AN 73
AN 74
AN 75
AN 76
AN 77
AN 78
AN 79
AN 80
AN 81
AN 82
AN 83
AN 84
- AN 85
AN 86
AN 87
AN 88
AN 89
AN 90
AN 91
AN 92
AN 93
AN 94
AN 95
AN 96
AN 97
AN 98"
AN 99°
AN 100

AN 101

- AN 102
AN 103
AN 104
AN 105
AN 106

GENTILE CHIARA
DE CARLO ANNA RITA
PORFIDO MARIA CARMELA
MONTENEGRO BRUNO ANTONIETTA
DIPALMA MARIANNA
LILLO ANGELA
FORLEO LUCIA ROSARIA
SCALCIONE MARIANGELA
GIRARDI ANTONIA
DE ANGELIS ELISABETTA
LEREDE IMMACOLATA
PORRECA SONIA
TARTARELLI PALMA
TURI ROSALINDA
CARAVELLA MIRELLA
GIAMMARRUSTI MARIA
D'ADDABBO MARIA
PELLICORO LAURA
BELLACICCO ANTONIA
SPINELLI CHIARA
CASSANO ANNA MARIA
BORREGGINE MARIA ROSARIA
SPORTELLI CHIARA
DALESSIO BRIGIDA
LABARILE CHIARA MARIA
BRUNO ISABELLA
VINIERO ARCANGELA
VENTURA SARA
CALICCHIO ANNALISA
NISI MARIA TERESA
ANTONACCI ANTONELLA
VENTURA LISA
VENTURA LISA .
CARDETTA CARMELA
CARRONE MARIANGELA
GENTILE CANNA
CASULLI MARTINA -
D'ELIA GIOVANNA PASQUA
RESTA MARIA TERESA
SCIACOVELLI MARIA ~
DOGALI VIVIANA
MASIELLO ANNALISA
MELIDDO VITA MARIA
PALAZZI GIULIA
SPERANZA GIOVANNA
MILANO LILIANA
D'AMBROSIO ANNA
IACOBELLIS FRANCESCA
LICCESE ~ FELICIA -
PIZZOLLA - MARIO
REGINA - "GIULIANA
" ERNESTO- " RAFFAELLA
‘NAPOLETANO: STEFANIA
MAZZOLANI CINZIA
LOSITO " VINCENZA

GIORGIO

ANTONELLA

{\ﬁ

01/01/1981
12/01/1974
05/10/1982
23/01/1971
14/08/1985
23/03/1982
14/07/1970
01/04/1978
06/05/1970
24/04/1982
23/02/1977
24/04/1979
19/08/1980
07/10/1978
20/06/1977
17/06/1966
18/01/1962
09/07/1982
17/11/1972
01/08/1970
28/06/1977
26/05/1961
27/08/1978
30/01/1974
18/05/1983
01/09/1979
31/10/1973
01/02/1979
07/05/1981

- 25/04/1976

26/05/1983
29/03/1983
29/03/1983
16/02/1974

'23/09/1982
-30/05/1959

10/03/1978

14/04/1963

31/08/1958
09/07/1982
01/04/1980
11/05/1976
18/05/1987
30/07/1983
30/03/1981
27/06/1975
29/07/1980
10/04/1977

- 09/10/1974
2711111973
- 20/M2/1974
" 24/06/1977

05/02/1980
16/03/1977
29/06/1983

18/12/1981

39
39
37
36
35,5
35,5
35
34,5
33,5
33,5

33,5

33
32
32
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
26,5
26
24
24
23,5
23,5
23
23
23
23
23
22,5
22
21,6
21,5
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
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19
19
19
19
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AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
-
AN

AN
- AN

AN
AN
AN
AN

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

158 .

159
160
161
162

CALICCHIO
CASTELLANI
TRICARICO
LEGATO
BUBBICO
DONGIOVANNI
PETRONELLA
CAPOBIANCO
DE IUDICIBUS
DEMARINIS

CATERA

SAVINO
PORFIDO
SCHINGARO
PIZZARELLI
RESTA
DESANTIS
SERINI
SARDONE
RIZZI

VIZZA
NATUZZI
ABRUSCI
MASTROPASQUA
TANCORRA
SABATELLI
CARDONE
VESSIA
LAFORGIA
FERULLI
PANTONE
MICCOLIS
DI LECCE
SERINI
LIPPOLIS

"GIORDANO

GRASSI
INTINI

CARBONE
ANGELASTRO
MARZELLA
CAMPOREALE
DEROSA

CECCA
MARCHESE
GATTI

SABATELLI
CARIELLO
BORRELLI = -
MONTALBO'
MARINO

CONTEGIACOMO

DE GIGLIO. "
ABRUSCI
RUSSO
FRACCALVIERI

GRAZIANA
MARIA

LUISA
PASQUALINA
ANTONIA
FILOMENA
FILOMENA
ANNA LISA
ANNA VINCENZA
BEATRICE
IMMACOLATA
RITA

SILVANA
ANGELA
TONIA
ANNAMARIA
FELICIA
SILVANA
MARIA -
FILOMENA
ROSARIA
MARILENA
MARIAGRAZIA
LUCIA
SERAFINA
GIOVANNA
MARIA
FELICIA ANTONIA
LAURA MARIA
ANTONELLA
RITA

IMMA

LIDIA

ANNARITA

MARIAROSARIA
CINZIA -

-CARMELA ,
ROBERTA SANTINA

LUCIA
MARIA GIUSEPPA
MICHELE
ELISABETTA
BARBARA
FILOMENA
FRANCESCA

- ADRIANA

ANGELA

'FRANCESCA _
- ISABELLA -
PASQUINA

FRANCESCA
MANUELA

‘GRAZIA

ROSA

- TERESA

FLORINDA

-
-

27/09/1982
23/01/1976
09/08/1982
08/06/1983
07/01/1975
14/06/1966
26/09/1992
13/10/1974
12/11/1973
02/02/1963

16/12/1980 .

03/12/1972
25/05/1982
14/07/1977
22/03/1979
13/11/1975
12/08/1980
2710211976
06/08/1975
02/03/1974
01/10/1965
10/02/1980
13/04/1981
231111977
18/01/1973
22/05/1980

18/11/1982.

13/06/1982
23/05/1981
05/05/1981
02/05/1981
12/03/1981
26/08/1974
26/07/1974
11/05/1980

. 01/12/1983

28/02/1982
13/03/1981
04/07/1967
05/01/1967
28/05/1980
10/02/1978
08/02/1975
02/12/1978
05/04/1971
31/08/1981
01/03/1958
25/11/1976

12/05/1976
1 02/05/1971
 22/03/1980

31/08/1978
05/03/1976
04/10/1970
26/06/1982

29/04/1982

18,5
18,5
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17,5
17,5
17,5
17,5
17,5
17,5
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16,5
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15,5
15,5
15,5

15
15
15

15.
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15
15
15
15
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AN 163 RIVOLTA
AN 184 RIZZO

AN 165 GIGANTE

AN 166 ERAMO

AN 167 PALADINI

AN 168 NOTARNICOLA
AN 169 DIFINO

AN 170 LAVECCHIA
AN 171 TURI

AN 172 BORRACCI
AN 173 GAROFALO
AN 174 LOPRIORE
AN 175 TRANASO
AN 176 CIQUERA

AN 177 COLAPIETRO
AN 178 D'ONGHIA
AN 179 NISI

AN 180 LASSANDRO
AN 181 MILILLO

AN 182 SPADA

AN 183 LOBEFARO
AN 184 LELLA

AN 185 FRANCAVILLA
AN 186 ARIANO

AN 187 LAERA

AN 188 BAVARO

AN 189 MANSUETO -
AN 190 DIFONZO

AN 191 PASTORE
AN 192 TERRANOVA
AN 193 CARDETTA
AN 194 NETTI

AN 195 VENTURA
AN 196 DIDONNA

AN 197 BATTISTA
AN 198 RONGA

AN 199 DELL' AERA

~ AN 200 MASTRONARDI
AN 201 DIPINTO

AN 202 SPADA

AN 203 SOLAZZO

AN 204 NATALE

AN 205 LOBEFARO
AN 206 DAPRILE

AN 207 RESTA

.AN 208 CAPONIO

AN 209 SCATTONE

- AN 210 MANFREDI
“AN 211 TRISOLINI
AN 212 LISCO

AN 213 Zizzl-

‘AN 214 DAMBROSIO
AN 215 NUZZI .

AN 216 GIANNELLI
AN 217 PLANTAMURA
AN 218 LUCARELLI

ANTONELLA 02/03/1980
TANIA 07/11/1976
GIULIA 03/12/1975
ISABELLA 03/05/1973
MAURO 03/09/1966
ROSA 27/03/1973
MARIA 02/07/1969
LIDIA 13/08/1980
CRISTINA 26/08/1979
ACATOMERA 18/10/1980
CONCETTA 24/06/1975
ANTONELLA 23/03/1974
FRANCESCA 01/04/1973
LAURA 08/12/1970
GIUSEPPINA 05/10/1968
BEATRICE BERNARDI 10/07/1976
GIULIANA 12/11/1980
ANGELA 09/01/1974

ELENA MARGHERITA 25/09/1970
MARIA ANTONIETTA 02/08/1967

- AGATA

ADDOLORATA 14/12/1964
ANGELO VITO 14/10/1967
PAOLA ANTONIA 22/07/1982
LUCIA 12/05/1982
MARZIA 28/10/1981
IMMACOLATA 13/06/1981
ANNA MARIA 26/05/1981
CAMILLA 14/05/1979
GIOVANNA - 16/04/1978
MARIANNA - 30/11/1971
MARIAANTONIA 30/08/1964
ROSAMARIA 18/10/1979
LUIGINA 01/08/1964

- ANITA 06/07/1980°
ROSALIA - 27/12/1978
ANNAMARIA 10/08/1964

- ANNA - 19/12/1964
MARIA 07/01/1968
DAMIANA PASQUITA 22/11/1982
ANNATERESA 16/03/1981
SANDRO 25/03/1979
GIUSEPPINA 02/04/1977
MARGHERITA FRANC 14/12/1975
MARIALISA 06/11/1975
ANNAMARIA 19/05/1975
VITA LUISA 21/06/1967
CATERINA 07/02/1963
ARCANGELA 27/04/1982
 'ROSSELLA: 123/07/1980.
- ROSA 01/06/1980
 ‘MARGHERITA 05/05/1979
- MARIA $23/12/1973
" EUGENIA 08/04/1973
- ANGELA 30/06/1970
GIUDITTA 13/02/1983

22/03/1979

15
15
15
15
15
14,5
14,5
14,5
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13,5
13,5
13,5
13,5
13-
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13

13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13-
13
13
13
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AN 219
AN 220
AN 221
AN 222
AN 223
AN 224
AN 225
AN 226
AN 227
AN 228
AN 229
AN 230
AN 231
AN 232
AN 233
AN 234
AN 235
AN 236
AN 237
AN 238
AN 239
AN 240
AN 241
AN 242
AN 243
AN 244
- AN 245
AN 248
AN 247
AN 248
AN 249
AN 250

" AN 251

AN 252
AN 253
AN 254
AN 255
AN 256
AN 257
AN 258
AN 259
AN 260
AN 261
AN 262
AN 263
AN 264
AN 265
AN 266
- AN 267
AN 268
AN 269"
T CH 1

CH2

CH 3

CH 4

CH 5

DIDONNA
LOSITO
RECCHIA
FARANO
LAZAZZERA
BASTELLI
DOTTORINO
MARINO
CARUCCI
SALATINO
MACCHIA
PAOLICELLI
BRAIA
CAPORUSSO
SIBILIA
LABARILE
LELLA
MANDURINO
FUSARO
ABRUSCI
GIUNTA
LECCISOTTI
OTTOMANO
DETOMASO
SANNICANDRO
MAZZONE
LOBEFARO
DE PALMA
VITALE
CLEMENTE
ANGILECCHIA
MILANO
MORO
PINTO
FIORELLI -
D'ONGHIA
D'ELIA

TURI
DELFINE
FASANO
ZENO
BUTTIGLIONE
DE MATTIA
VEGLIANTE
CHIARAPPA
CAPOBIANCO
LORUSSO
PIRULLI

DE PALMA - -
ADDANTE
CATALDI -
NATALE
PISTACCHIO
FESTA
SOLAZZO
SANTOIEMMA

TERESA
ROSANGELA
ANGELA

IRMA
FRANCESCA
ANGELA
CHIARA
VALERIA ANNA
MARIA TERESA
ANTONIA
FRANCESCA
FILOMENA
GIOVAMBATTISTA
VENTURINA
TINA

RITA ANNA
ANGELA
ANNAMARIA
DANIELA

- ANTONELLA

PAOLA MARIA
VERONICA -
LUIGIA LORENA
ROSA
ANNAMARIA -

MARIANGELA

GIUSEPPE
MARIA MICHELA
SILVANA

"ANGELA

SUSANNA
MARISA
BRUNELLA
MARIA ‘
TERESA

. IRENE

ADDOLORATA
GRAZIA
ANGELA
DOROTEA
ANTONIA
ARIANNA
PATRIZIA

ANNA
LUCREZIA
ROSA

ANNA RITA
MARIA GIUSEPPA

" RAFFAELLA
'CLEMENTINA
-~ ANNAMARIA
" BEATRICE:

LOREDANA
MARIATERESA
STEFANIA
ANNAROSA

h

12/02/1978
31/12/1975
23/01/1975
09/01/1967
08/09/1976
09/03/1974
01/08/1971
24/02/1978
10/10/1962
02/03/1979
04/06/1977
13/05/1974
25/11/1967
12/05/1967
28/11/1963
07/10/1981
22/08/1976
12/11/1975
16/02/1973
22/09/1983
31/10/1982
11/09/1981
14/08/1977
06/11/1968
03/03/1978
05/01/1978
04/04/1971
08/05/1964
10/05/1975
18/08/1970
23/07/1980
09/08/1979
05/06/1978
18/07/1972
27/10/1967
23/07/1967
03/03/1965
21/11/1980
21/08/1980
08/04/1978
19/10/1969
24/05/1981
23/05/1980
21/04/1977
29/08/1974
05/07/1973
04/04/1970
07/01/1968

- 27/07/1967°

19/03/1965

- 17/06/1961
© 2211171979

02/02/1970

- 22/06/1985

17/03/1991
24/02/1988

M

13
13
13
13
12,5
12,5
12,5
12,5
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11,5
11,5
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MARIATERESA
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16/01/1980

CH6 PATERNOSTER 15/05/1989 123 Joo
CH7 - GATTI - CANDIDA 28/11/1989 118,5 Q' Joo
CH8 CAPONIO ANGELA - 22/05/1985 114 - Q Joo
'CH9 CAMPANELLA MARICA 26/02/1991 112,5.Q JOoo-
CH 10 CARDILLO - SONIA ©25/04/1973 110 Q" R - J 0O 2
CH 11 FRACASSO- ALBA 27/05/1988 98 Q JOO -
CH 12 GIORGIO - ANNA , 29/07/1983 98 R Jo 1
CH 13 LATERZA . - ANNUNZIATA - 109/11/1972 . 95° G Q@ R JO0 1 X
CH 14 ORFINO - ROSANGELA 21/02/1986 95 JOOo X
CH 15 LICCIULLI BARBARA 05/07/1977 90,5 Q Joo X
CH 16 MASTROGIACOMO  MARIARCANGELA  02/08/1977 875 Q R - J 0 2
% |¥ 8ls CH 17 FRAGASSO GIULIANA 17/02/1991 84 Q JOo
T CH 18 PIZZARELLI ANGELARITA 07/01/1987 815 Q JO0 O
CH 19 DE CARLO ANNA RITA 12/01/1974 39 R Jo 1
CH 20 DIPALMA MARIANNA 14/08/1985 355 Q R JOo1 X
CH 21 PORRECA SONIA 24/04/1979 33 JOo
CH 22 MELIDDO VITA MARIA 18/05/1987 21 R J o 1
DH 1  NATALE BEATRICE 22/11/1979 1485 Q R Jo2
DH2  PISTACCHIO LOREDANA 02/02/1970 -130,5 Q R JOo2 X~
DH3 FESTA - MARIATERESA 22/06/1985 1295Q° R . J O 1
DH4 SOLAZZO STEFANIA 17/03/1991 126,5 Q -Joo
DH 5  SANTOIEMMA ANNAROSA 24/02/1988 124 Q T - JO O
DH6 PATERNOSTER MARIATERESA 15/05/1989 - 123 J0oo
DH7 GATTI CANDIDA 28/11/1989 118,5 Q JOoo
DH 8 CAPONIO ANGELA 22/05/1985 114 Q Joo
DH9 CAMPANELLA MARICA 26/02/1991 112,5 Q JOooO
DH 10 CARDILLO SONIA - 25/04/1973 110 Q R . J 0 2
DH 11 FRACASSO ALBA 27/05/1988 98 Q JOoo
DH 12 GIORGIO ANNA 29/07/1983 98 R J o1
DH 13 LATERZA " ANNUNZIATA 09/11/1972 95 G Q Jo1 X
DH 14 ORFINO ROSANGELA 21/02/1986 95 JOO X
DH 15 LICCIULLI BARBARA 05/07/1977 90,5 Q JOOo X
~ DH 16 MASTROGIACOMO  MARIARCANGELA  02/08/1977 875 Q R Jo2
%A¥Ris DH 17 FRAGASSO GIULIANA 17/02/1991 84 Q JOo o
~ DH 18 PIZZARELLI ANGELARITA 07/01/1981 815 Q- Jo o0
DH 19 DE CARLO ANNA RITA 12/01/1974 39 R JO 1
DH 20 DIPALMA MARIANNA 14/08/1985 355 Q R Jo 1. Xx
DH 21 PORRECA SONIA 24/04/1979 33 JO o
DH 22 MELIDDO VITA MARIA 18/05/1987 21 R J 0o 1
EH 1  NATALE BEATRICE 22/11/1979 1485 Q R Jo2
EH 2  PISTACCHIO LOREDANA 02/02/1970 130,5Q R JO2 X
EH 3 FESTA MARIATERESA 22/06/1985 129,5Q R Jo 1
EH 4 SOLAZZO STEFANIA 17/03/1991 126,5 Q JOoo
EH 5 SANTOIEMMA ANNAROSA 24/02/1988 124 Q T Joo
EH 6 PATERNOSTER MARIATERESA 15/05/1989 123 Joo
EH7 GATTI CANDIDA 28/11/1989 118,5 Q JOoo
EH 8 CAPONIO ANGELA 22/05/1985 114 Q Joo
EH9 CAMPANELLA MARICA 26/02/1991 112,5 Q JOoo
EH 10 CARDILLO SONIA - '25/04/1973 110 . Q R~ J 0 2
EH 11 - FRACASSO -  ALBA 27/05/1988- 98 Q - JO O -
EH 12 GIORGIO ANNA 29/07/1983 98 R Jo1
EH 13 ' LATERZA ANNUNZIATA 09/11/1972° 95 G Q R'JO 1 X
EH 14 ORFINO ROSANGELA 21/02/1986 95 Joo X
EH 15 ~LICCIULLI BARBARA 05/07/1977 90,5 Q JJoo X
EH 16 MASTROGIACOMO MARIARCANGELA  02/08/1977 87,5 Q R Jo 2
EH 17 FRAGASSO GIULIANA 17/02/1991 84 Q Joo
MICHELE 83 R 1



EH 18
EH 19
EH 20
EH 21
EH 22
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iL
IiL
iL
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IL
IL
iL
L
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fiL
IL
iL
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L
IL
IL
iL
IL
fiL
L
iL
IL
iL
IL
L
IL
IL
iL
IL
fiL
IL
iL
I
IL
IL
it
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10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31
32

"33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40

IN 1
LN 1

PIZZARELLI
DE CARLO
DIPALMA
PORRECA
MELIDDO
NATALE
PISTACCHIO
FESTA
SOLAZZO
SANTOIEMMA
PATERNOSTER
GATTI
CAPONIO
CAMPANELLA
CARDILLO
FRACASSO
GIORGIO

DI MODUGNO
LATERZA
ORFINO
VOLZA
LICCIULLI
NACUCCHI
MASTROGIACOMO
SIMONE
FRAGASSO
VENTURA
PIZZARELLI
MONTANARELLI
DEL RE
DETOMASO
D'ELIA

GIOVE

' D'AMBROSIO

DIPALMA
SCALCIONE
PORRECA
NISI
MELIDDO
PETRONELLA
RIVOLTA
SPADA
BRUNO
CARAVELLA
GENTILE
CALICCHIO

CALICCHIO

MARIAROSARIA

ANGELARITA
ANNA RITA
MARIANNA
SONIA

VITA MARIA
BEATRICE
LOREDANA
MARIATERESA
STEFANIA
ANNAROSA
MARIATERESA
CANDIDA
ANGELA
MARICA
SONIA

ALBA

ANNA
ARIANNA
ANNUNZIATA
ROSANGELA
MARIA ROSARIA
BARBARA
MARIANGELA
MARIARCANGELA
FRANCESCA
GIULIANA

ANGELARITA
VALENTINA
ANTONIA
FRANCESCA SARA
FILOMENA
MICHELA .
EUGENIA
MARIANNA

MARIANGELA -

SONIA
MARIA TERESA
VITA MARIA
FILOMENA
ANTONELLA
MARIA ANTONIETTA
ANGELA
MIRELLA

ANNA

ANNALISA
ANNALISA

SN

07/01/1981
12/01/1974
14/08/1985
24/04/1979
18/05/1987
22/11/1979
02/02/1970
22/06/1985
17/03/1991
24/02/1988
15/05/1989
28/11/1989
22/05/1985
26/02/1991
25/04/1973
27/05/1988
29/07/1983
02/10/1992
09/11/1972
21/02/1986
07/10/1980
05/07/1977
13/04/1978
02/08/1977
2211111991
17/02/1991

. 03/07/1984

07/01/1981
13/06/1982

09/11/1979

16/10/1983
07/09/1981
22/09/1981

25/08/1979

14/08/1985
01/04/1978
24/04/1979

25/04/1976

18/05/1987
26/09/1992
02/03/1980
02/08/1967
21/06/1965
20/06/1977
30/05/1959
07/05/1981

07/05/1981

81,5
39
35,5
33

21
148,5
130,5
129,5
126,5
124
123
118,5
114
112,5
110
98

98

98

95
95

91
90,5
89
87,5
86
84
82
81,5
63
51,5
50,5
47,5
45,5
45
35,5
345
33
23,5
21

18

15

14
48
30
23
24
24
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